
12  DANALACHI Iulian 29.03.2011 MDA A 64.07 85 90 90 85

11  SOBOCINSKI Bartosz 18.02.2010 POL A 62.61 82 86 89 89

10  BARGAN Radu 22.09.2010 MDA A 63.63 85 89 91 89

9  RACUKS Ruslans 05.05.2010 LAT A 64.09 86 90 92 92

8  MAHARRAMOV Hikmat 17.01.2010 AZE A 64.27 85 89 92 92

7  IAFRATE Ismael 03.02.2010 FRA A 64.43 90 94 94 94

6  ALIYEV Karam 06.02.2010 AZE A 64.27 87 91 94 94

5  ELMURZAEV Abdullakh 17.12.2011 AIN A 64.41 88 93 95 95

4  NAZIROV Beibulat 17.02.2011 AIN A 64.38 96 101 102 96

3  HVIZDON Mark 15.10.2010 UKR A 64.79 97 100 101 101

2  KILADZE Davit 25.09.2010 GEO A 63.85 101 106 108 108

1  KOLEOGLU Toprak 17.07.2010 TUR A 64.91 105 107 109 109

14  JAVORSKI Maksim 04.04.2010 EST A 64.03 60 63 63 63

13  GASPARIK Denis 23.07.2010 SVK A 64.09 75 80 83 83

RESULTS MEN 65 Kg U15 SNATCH
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result
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12  GASPARIK Denis 23.07.2010 SVK A 64.09 98 102 106 106

11  IAFRATE Ismael 03.02.2010 FRA A 64.43 106 106 110 106

10  ALIYEV Karam 06.02.2010 AZE A 64.27 107 107 110 107

9  BARGAN Radu 22.09.2010 MDA A 63.63 105 109 113 109

8  RACUKS Ruslans 05.05.2010 LAT A 64.09 106 110 112 110

7  DANALACHI Iulian 29.03.2011 MDA A 64.07 105 110 113 113

6  MAHARRAMOV Hikmat 17.01.2010 AZE A 64.27 107 111 115 115

5  HVIZDON Mark 15.10.2010 UKR A 64.79 111 115 120 115

4  ELMURZAEV Abdullakh 17.12.2011 AIN A 64.41 112 117 120 117

3  NAZIROV Beibulat 17.02.2011 AIN A 64.38 118 121 126 126

2  KOLEOGLU Toprak 17.07.2010 TUR A 64.91 125 128 131 128

1  KILADZE Davit 25.09.2010 GEO A 63.85 127 130 132 132

14  JAVORSKI Maksim 04.04.2010 EST A 64.03 74 74 80 74

13  SOBOCINSKI Bartosz 18.02.2010 POL A 62.61 103 108 110 103

RESULTS MEN 65 Kg U15 C.JERK
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result
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Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result

2  KOLEOGLU Toprak 17.07.2010 TUR A 64.91 109 128 237
3  NAZIROV Beibulat 17.02.2011 AIN A 64.38 96 126 222
4  HVIZDON Mark 15.10.2010 UKR A 64.79 101 115 216
5  ELMURZAEV Abdullakh 17.12.2011 AIN A 64.41 95 117 212
6  MAHARRAMOV Hikmat 17.01.2010 AZE A 64.27 92 115 207
7  RACUKS Ruslans 05.05.2010 LAT A 64.09 92 110 202
8  ALIYEV Karam 06.02.2010 AZE A 64.27 94 107 201
9  IAFRATE Ismael 03.02.2010 FRA A 64.43 94 106 200
10  BARGAN Radu 22.09.2010 MDA A 63.63 89 109 198
11  DANALACHI Iulian 29.03.2011 MDA A 64.07 85 113 198
12  SOBOCINSKI Bartosz 18.02.2010 POL A 62.61 89 103 192
13  GASPARIK Denis 23.07.2010 SVK A 64.09 83 106 189
14  JAVORSKI Maksim 04.04.2010 EST A 64.03 63 74 137

RESULTS MEN 65 Kg U15 TOTAL

2025 EWF EUROPEAN

YOUTH and U15 CHAMPIONSHIPS
MADRID (ESP)    23-31 JULY 2025

1  KILADZE Davit 25.09.2010 GEO A 63.85 108 132 240


